
SEM. DATE TIME
COURSE 

CODE
COURSE TITLE

III 29.10.2025 10 a.m. - 12.30 p.m. 24GT3GS03 nghJj;jkpo; - 3

I 29.10.2025 2 p.m. - 4.30 p.m. 24GT1GS01 nghJj;jkpo; - 1

III 31.10.2025 10 a.m. - 12.30 p.m. 24GE3GS03 Communicative English - III

I 31.10.2025 2 p.m. - 4.30 p.m. 24GE1GS01 Communicative English - I

III 03.11.2025 10 a.m. - 12.30 p.m. 24ZB3MC05 Cell and Molecular Biology

05.11.2025 10 a.m. - 12.30 p.m. 24ZB3MC06 Genetics

07.11.2025 10 a.m. - 12.30 p.m. 24BO3AC3A General Botany - I

I 03.11.2025 2 p.m. - 4.30 p.m. 24ZB1MC01 Invertebrata - I

05.11.2025 2 p.m. - 4.30 p.m. 24ZB1MC02 Invertebrata - II

07.11.2025 2 p.m. - 4.30 p.m. 24CH1AC1A Allied Chemistry - I
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